WINE BY GLASSES
BWHO 10 BOKANAM

WHITE WINE - bENIOE BUHO

HOUSE WINE
2018 GAI-KODZOR Terroir Blanc

KpacHonapckuii Kpau. Poccust

2018 INSOLIA "Nadaria” — Cusumano
Sicilia. Italy

2017 PINOT GRIGIO — Hans Baer
Rheinhessen. Germany

2017 CHARDONNAY — Fetzer
California. USA

2017 URBAN RIESLING — Nik Weis Selection
Mosel. Germany

2018 SAUVIGNON BLANC "Fault Line"
Marlborough. New Zealand

N/ 2017 «TRESOR» — Domaine Denis Tastet (sweet)

Sud-Ouest. France.

\/ 2017 SAUVIGNON BLANC “Cape Crest" — Te Mata

Hawkey's Bay. New Zealand

V 2017 CHABLIS 1-er Cru "Beauroy” — La Chablisienne

Bourgogne. France

V 2017 POUILLY-FUISSE — J.Lefort

Bourgogne. France

ROSE WINE - PO30BOE BIHO

Bl0 2019 LE SECRET DE SAINT PIERRE

BIO

Provence. France

125 ml

280

380

390

470

560

570

600

900

1350

1600

1700

125 ml

560



WINE BY GLASSES
BWHO 10 BOKANAM

RED WINE - KPACHOE BMHO

HOUSE WINE
2018 GAI-KODZOR Terroir

KpacHonapckuii Kpawn. Poccus

2018 SHIRAZ "The Last Stand" — Boutinot
Victoria. Australia

2017 MALBEC — King Rabbit
Pays d'Oc. France

2018 PINOT NOIR — Misty Cliff
Hawkey's Bay. New Zealand

2019 VINHO VERDE «Bonina» Tinto

Douro, Portugal

\/ 2016 RIOJA TEMPRANILLO — Vina Olabarri

Rioja. Spain

\/ 2017 HVANCHKARA — Thilvino

Racha. Georgia

\/ 2016 PALAZZO DELLA TORRE — Allegrini

Veneto. Italy

\/ 2017 CHIANTI CLASSICO — Riecine

Toscana. ltaly

\/ 2014 CABERNET SAUVIGNON — Tasca d’Almerita

Sicilia. Italy

125 ml

280

380

450

460

490

550

650

1250

1300

1400

2300



SPARKLING WINE
UPUCTOE BUHO

NV MARTINI Prosecco Brut 187 ml 650
Piemonte. Italy

NV MARTINI Asti (sweet) 187 ml 950
Piemonte. Italy

NV MARTINI Rose
Piemonte. Italy °

CINZANO Prosecco
Italy

BELSTAR Brut — Bisol 100 ml 540
Veneto. Italy

NV CAVA "IDILICUM" — Dominio de la Vega (rose)
Extremadura. Spain

TEMELION BRUT 60 — Cayk-[epe
KpacHonapckun kpan. Poccus

NV CAVA Sumarroca Brut Reserva —
Bodegues Sumarroca
Penedes. Spain

NV CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE Reserve —
Bailly-Lapierre
Bourgogne. France

CHAMPAGNE

LHAMNAHCKOE

NV MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial 1750

NV MOET & CHANDON Brut Rose Imperial

NV DEUTZ Classic

NV ASSEMBLEE Extra Brut — Bruno Michel

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT Brut Cuvee Saint-Petersbourg

"SOUS LES ROSES"
BLANC DE NOIR EXTRA BRUT — Yann Alexandre

NV LOUIS RODERER Brut Premier
NV RUINART Blanc de Blanc

NV RUINART Rose

NV LAURENT-PERRIER Cuvee Rose
2005 DOM PERIGNON Brut

2006 CRISTAL Brut

2003 DOM PERIGNON Rose

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

200 ml

4880

4000

4500

5400

4000

4050

4100

4500

5000

5200

750 ml

12000
16000
13000
13500
15000

15200
15500
17500
18000
18500
40000
56000
67000



WHITE WINE
bEJIOE BUHO

FRANCE - ®PAHLIMA

BOURGOGNE - bYPT'YHOUA

2017 CHABLIS — Roland Lavantureux

2017 CHABLIS 1-er Cru "Beauroy” — La Chablisienne
2016 POUILLY-FUISSE — J. Lefort

2017 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET — Joseph Drouhin
2016 MEURSAULT "Clos du Cromin” — Silvain Loichet

2016 CHABLIS Grand Cru "Vaudesir" — Joseph Drouhin

2017 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET "Les Vergers" —
Domaine Amiot Guy et Fils

2016 CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE Grand Cru —
Domaine Bonneau du Martray

OTHER REGIONS « 1PYTVE PETMOHbI

2017 RIESLING — Cave de Ribeauville
Alsace

2016 GEWURZTRAMINER — Trimbach

Alsace

2018 SANCERRE — Domaine Tinel-Blondelet
Vallee de la Loire

2017 POUILLY-FUME — "En Travertin" — Henry Bourgeois
Vallee de la Loire

2016 LINSOLITE Saumur — Thierry Germain
Vallee de la Loire

2016 "JURASSIQUE" Arbois Pupillin —
Domaine de la Renardiere
Jura

2011 CHATEAU CARBONNIEUX
Bordeaux

2014 CONDRIEU "Les Terrasas de 'Empire" —
Domaine Georges Vernay
Vallee du Rhone

750 ml
6700
9500
11000
17900
18200

19950

21300

57400

750 ml

5000

7900

8400

9000

11000

14300

14600

15800



ITALY - UTANIUA

PIEMONTE - [IbEMOHT

2018 GAVI — Bersano

2018 MOSCATO D'ASTI — Prunotto (sweet)

2017 ARNEIS "Blange” — Ceretto

2015 NASCETTA — Rivetto

2018 GAVI DEI GAVI "Etichetta Nera" — La Scolca
2016 ALTENI DI BRASSICA — Gaja

2016 "GAIA & REY" — Gaja

FRIULI - @PUYIIN

2017 SHARIS — Livio Felluga

2018 PINOT GRIGIO "Mongris" — Marco Felluga
2016 CHARDONNAY — Jermann

2016 "W... DREAMS..." — Jermann

OTHER REGIONS -« [IPYTWE PETVOHbI

2017 REGALEALI — Tasca d’ Almerita
Sicilia

2018 SOAVE — San Cassiano

Veneto

2018 PFEFFERER — Colterenzio
Alto Adige

2017 VERMENTINO — San Felice
Toscana

2018 MONTESOLAE — Greco di Tufo
Campania

2017 GEWURZTRAMINER — Girlan
Alto Adige

2017 CERVARO DELLA SALA — Antinori
Umbria

750 ml
4900
4950
8500
10300
11000
19800
41600

750 ml
6500
7000
9300
17000

750 ml

4200

4300

4800

4800

5100

6900

16000



OTHER COUNTRIES - 1PYTUE CTPAHbI

2018 GAI-KODZOR Terroir Blanc
KpacHonapckui kpau. Poccus

2018 SIMONSIG — Chenin Blanc
Western Cape. South Africa

2018 URBANIHOF — Rivaner

Wagram. Austria

2018 SAUVIGNON BLANC "Mud House"
Marlborough. New Zealand

2018 SAUVIGNON BLANC
Gran Reserva Queulat — Ventisquero
Valley Leyda. Chile

2017 HIKA — Getariako Txakolina
Basque Country. Spain

2017 CHARDONNAY — Chateau Ste. Michelle
Columbia Valley. USA

2017 VERDEJO — Bodegas Menade
Rueda. Spain

2018 RIESLING TROCKEN — Karthauserhof
Mosel. Germany

2018 GRUNER VELTLINER Kittmannsberg — Nastl
Kamptal. Austria

2015 RIESLING Trocken — Molitor Rosenkreuz
Mosel. Germany

2018 ALBARINO Reserva — Bodega Garzon
Maldonado. Uruguay

2017 SAUVIGNON BLANC "Cape Crest" — Te Mata
Hawkey's Bay. New Zealand

2012 RIESLING GG Ungeheuer — Reichsrat von Buhl

Pfalz. Germany

ROSE WINE « PO30BOE BIHO

2018 KABEPHE ®PAH — NmeHune Cukopbl
Kyb6aHb. Poccus

2019 ROSE — Planeta
Sicilia. Italy

2019 WHISPERING ANGEL — Chateau d’Esclans
Provence. France
2019 ROSE ET OR — Chateau Minuty

Provence. France

2018 CLOS MIRELLE — Domaines Ott
Provence. France

750 ml

2300

3500

3800

4000

4400

4500

5200

5500

5500

5700

6000

6700

7900

12500

4000

4500

9100

9400

12100



BIO

BIO

RED WINE » KPACHOE BMHO

FRANCE « ®PAHLIMA

BOURGOGNE - bYPTYHINA
2016 BEAUJILAIS-VILLAGES — J. Lefort
2017 BOURGOGNE Pinot Noir — Sylvain Loichet

2014 NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES "Vielles Vignes" —
Domaine Daniel Rion & Fils

2006 VOLNAY — Pierre Bouree Fils

2015 GEVREY-CHAMBERTEN —
"La Justice” — Domaine Antonin Guyon

2004 POMMARD *
"Grand Clos des Epenots” Premier Cru

2013 ECHEZAUX Grand Cru — Domaine des Perdrix

BORDEAUX - bOP/10
2016 CHATEAU LAUBES

2016 CHATEAU VIEUX POURRET
Saint-Emilion
2014 CHATEAU VIEUX LARTIGUE

Saint-Emilion

2015 CHATEAU NENIN

Pomerol

2012 CHATEAU TALBOT
Saint-Julien

2010 CHATEAU CLERC MILON
Pauillac

2005/2006 CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE
Saint-Julien

OTHER REGIONS - [IPYTWE PETMOHbI

2017 COTES DU RHONE "Brunel de la Gardin" —
Chateau de la Gardine
Vallee du Rhone

2014 TERRES POURPRESS SAUMUR —
Domaine De LEnchantoir
Valle de Loire

2016 TRIO — Domaine Berthet-Bondet
Jura

2017 SAINT-JOSEPH — Domaine Pierre Gaillard
Vallee du Rhone

750 ml
4100
8500

14700
15500

16200

25300
37800

750 ml

4000
6800

9300

14000

19500

20700

39400

750 ml

5000

6000

12900

10200



ITALY - UTANIAA

PIEMONTE - NbEMOHT

2014 BARBERA d’ALBA — Fabio Oberto

2014 BAROLO «Ciabot Tanasio» - Sobrero Francesco

2014 BARBARESCO Riserva "Rio Sordo” — Cascina Bruciata
2013 BAROLO Cannubi — Michele Chiarlo

TOSCANA - TOCKAHA

2016 NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO — Fattoria del Cerro
2017 CHIANTI CLASSICO — Riecine

2017 "LE VOLTE" — Ornellaia

2015 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO — Caprili

2015 TIGNANELLO
(Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon) — Antinori

2016 GUADO al TASSO — Antinori
2013 50&50 (Sangiovese, Merlot) — Avignonesi/Capannelle

2014 ORNELLAIA (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) —
Tenuta dell’ Ornellaia

2010 SASSICAIA (Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc) — Tenuta San Guido

2013 SOLAIA (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) — Antinori

OTHER REGIONS « 1PYTVE PETMOHbI

2018 NEGROAMARO — Tenuta Applonio
Puglia

2018 PRIMITIVO — Tenute Chiaromonte
Puglia

2018 VALPOLICELLA — Allegrini

Veneto

2016 "ALTA MORA" — Cusumano
Cuzumano

2015 PALAZZO DELLA TORRE — Allegrini
Veneto

2016 CABERNET SAUVIGNON — Tasca d'Almerita

Sicilia

2016 AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA Valpantena — Bertani
Veneto

2013 KURNI — Oasi Degli Angeli
Marche

750 ml
6500
12000
13600
19700

750 ml
6700
8200
9500

14200

20100
21500
26400

53800

57200
65000

750 ml

3800

4800

5300

6300

8000

13700

14000

19950



OTHER COUNTRIES - 1PYTWE CTPAHbI

2018 GAI-KODZOR Terroir
KpacHonapckui kpau. Poccus

2019 ZWEIGELT Selection — Nittnaus
Burgenland. Austria

2018 MALBEC Reserva — Montes
Colchagua. Chile

2017 CARMENERE "Sibaris" Gran Reserva — Undurraga
Colchagua. Chile

2017 MARSELAN Reserve — Ycagb6a MapkoTtx

KpacHonapckun kpan. Poccus

2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON — lManuukun & MNanuukuin

KpacHoaapckuii Kpan. Poccus

2016 SAPERAVI Premium — Askaneli Brothers
Kakheti. Georgia

2017 SHIRAZ "1685" — Boschendal
Stellenbosch. South Africa

2017 PINOT NOIR Marlborough — Babich
Marlborough. New Zealand

2016 TANNAT Reserva — Bodega Garzon
Maldonado. Uruguay

2018 PINOTAGE — Spice Route
Swartland. South Africa

2017 HVANCHKARA — Thilvino
Racha. Georgia

2016 SHIRAZ "Woodcutter's" — Torbreck
Barossa Valley. Australia

2016 "EMILIO MORQO" — Emilio Moro
Ribera del Duero. Spain

2017 CAMINS DEL PRIORAT — Alvaro Palacios
Castilla La Mancha. Spain

2010 RIOJA Gran Reserva — Cune
Rioja. Spain

2015 PINOT NOIR — Heru
Casablanca. Chile

2015 CABERNET SAUVIGNON "Emblem” — Michael Mondavi

Napa Valley. California. USA

2009 YACOCHUYA CAFAYATE — Bodega San Pedro de Yacochuya

Cafayate. Argentina

2014 LA FLOR DE PINGUS — Dominio de Pingus
Ribera del Duero. Spain

750 ml

2300

3500

3800

4000

4700

4900

5000

5200

5500

6500

7100

7500

7800

8200

8500

8800

9600

12000

15800

20400



BIO

BIO

WINE BY HALF-BOTTLES
BIHO B NOJTYBY ThINKAX

WHITE WINE - bEJIOE BIHO

2017 CHARDONNAY Bourgogne “Laforet” — Joseph Drouhin

Bourgogne. France

2018 GAVI — Villa Sparina
Piemonte. Italy

2017 SANCERRE "Terre de Maimbray" —
Pascal et Nicolas Reverdy
Vallee de la Loire. France

2017 RIESLING — Robert Weil
Rheingau. Germany

ROSE WINE - PO30BOE BIHO

2018 WHISPERING ANGEL — Chateau d’Esclans

Provence. France

RED WINE - KPACHOE BMHO

2016 PINOT NOIR — J. Lefort
Bourgogne. France

2016 LA MONTESA — Palacios Remondo
Rioja. Spain

2012 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO — Col d'Orcia
Toscana. Italy

2014 BAROLO "Tortoniano” — Michele Chiarlo
Piemonte. Italy

2016 VOSNEE-ROMANEE Village — Domaine Daniel Rion & Fils

Bourgogne. France

375 ml

3300

4300

4400

4900

375 ml

5600

375 ml

3000

4300

7800

9100

12600



BOTTLE BEER
bYTbINOYHOE NKBO

KRONENBOURG 1664 Blanc. 0,05 % (alcohol free)

France

GRIMBERGEN Rouge. 6,5 %
Belgium

FOPbKOBCKAA MNBOBAPHA Weizen. 5,0 %

Russia

FTOPbKOBCKAA MNBOBAPHSA American Pale Ale. 5,5 %

Russia

FOPbKOBCKASA NMNBOBAPHSA Bohemian Pils
Russia

KRIEKEN Bier (BuwHesoe). 4,5 %
Belgium

EINSIEDLER Schwarzbier (temHoe). 5,0 %
Germany

DRAFT BEER
PAS/INBHOE NABO

KRONENBOURG

1664 Blanc. 5,0 % 300 ml
Russia BLANC

KLASTER Svetle. 5,0 % 300 ml

Czech Republic

330

480

330 ml

330 ml

440 ml

440 ml

440 ml

250 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

350

380

380

380

380

450

450

440

650



COCKTAILS * KOKTENIN

MARTINI & TONIC
Martini Bianco, tonic, lime

MARTINI & TONIC Fiero

Martini Fiero, tonic, lime

MARTINI ROYALE
Martini Bianco, Martini Prosecco, lime

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Cinzano Prosecco, orange, soda

Prices include VAT
LleHbl yka3aHbl ¢ yyetom HOC

i

[ RLEN.

150 ml

150 ml

250 ml

250 ml

620

620

620

650




MILK COCKTAILS
MOJIOYHbIE KOKTEWK

VANILLA « BAHWJIbHbIN
STRAWBERRY « KJTYEH/YHbIV
CHOCOLATE « LLIOKOJTAHbIN

JUICE - COK «f»

ORANGE « ATIESTbCYHOBbLIN
APPLE « ABJI04YHbIN
TOMATO « TOMATHbIN

SOUR CHERRY « BULLHEBGIN

FRESH JUICE
CBEXEBBIKATbIA COK

CARROT « MOPKOBHbII
CELERY « CEJIb[IEPEEBGIN
ORANGE « AMNEJIbC/HOBbIN
APPLE « ABJIOYHbIN
GRAPEFRUIT « TPEVN®PYTOBbLIN
PINEAPPLE « AHAHACOBGI
POMEGRANATE « TPAHATOBbIV

LleHbl ykasaHsbl ¢ yyeTom HC

400 ml
300
300
300

200 ml
250
250
250
250

250 ml
300
300
350
350
350
600
920



HOMEMADE LEMONADES
[IOMALIHNE NTUMOHALLbI

QIWI BASIL WITH CHIA SEED
KMBWN-BA3NITMK C HMA

GREEN APPLE « 3EJIEHOE ABJIOKO

ESTRAGON LEMONADE « JINMOHAL TAPXYH

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
KNYBHWYHBIA TUMOHAL,

BERRY LEMONADE « ATOAHbIN IMMOHAL

MANGO & PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE
MAHIOBbIN C MAPAKYWEN

PEAR & PINEAPPLE « [PYLLIEBO-AHAHACOBbII

RASPBERRY & GINGER « MAJIMHOBO-/MEBVPHbIN

SOFT DRINKS

bE3ANIKOT 01bHbIE HANATK

PEPSI-COLA
PEPSI-COLA Light
7UP

MIRINDA

TONIC

ADRENALINE RUSH

MINERAL WATER
MUHEPAJIbHAA BOLA

SAN BENEDETTO Sparkling
(rasuposaHHas)
Italy

AQUA RUSSA Sparkling/Still
(rasupoBaHHas/HerasupoBaHHas)
Russia

Gosifoia

250/500/750 ml

300 ml

1000 ml

370 920
370 920
370 920
370 920
370 920
370 920
370 920
370 920
250 ml 250
250 ml 250
250 ml 250
250 ml 250
250 ml 250
250 ml 350

320/440/560
1000 ml 340



HOMEMADE DRINKS
[IOMALLHWE HANUTKH

RASPBERRY DRINK « MAJIMHOBbIM MOPC
SEA BUCKTHORN DRINK « OBJIEM/X0BbIA MOPC
CRANBERRY DRINK « KJTHOKBEHHbI MOPC

KVASS « KBAC

COFFEE - KOOE

ESPRESSO
RISTRETTO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
DECAFFEINATED
GLACE

COCOA

RAF
Lavender, salted caramel, pistachio, rose

FLAT WHITE

250 ml
300
300
300
250

220
220
220
250
280
220
300
300
350

350






